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Hrh PH1010-A EABHNAF L2, BEBEM™N/LEIiEiRES FH#EE G.652.D fxf; PH1010-D
W G.652.D R, HLIMZHALE 200um, BESTFNBRLHRER,
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BEHHM Ge/F g BER, EAERIFNRIHERENFRIT, &EMHAEREG.657T.ALFREERK,

PH1011-C #1 PH1011-D BUYe 4T 23 LR FHEKTE ITU-T MEM G.657.A2 SEE N MR 2IR
#4F, Hep PH1011-C 2% 125/250um R~f, PH1011-D £ 125/200pum Rf.

PH1012-B @i#/E G.657.B3 fRAE IR (IR FE4T; PH1012-A BT B LM aEE RIEEEdF
SUBB MR PIENS, BETSIRET G.657.B3 ¥ff, BT CiKER; PH1012-C &% E G.657.B3
IREARALT, AEMNRNEEtEE, FEESENELEREFPER,
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BRI

= matnigE
o KBS PEARTIFSHMAT ITU-TG.65TH
IEC 60793-2-50 FEFREAHE
= mistR
PH PH PH PH PH PH PH PH PH
Hit2em 9/125- 9/125- 9/125- 9/125- 9/125- 9/125- 8/125- 8/125- 8/80-
13/250A 13/250C 13/200 14/250 14/250+ 14/200+ 14/250 14/250B 12/165
RS PH1010-A = PH1010-C | PH1010-D | PH1011-A | PH1011-C | PH1011-D | PH1012-A | PH1012-B | PH1012-C
BEITE 6.652.D G.657.A1 G.652.D G.657.A1 G.657.A2 G.657.A2 G.657.B3 G.657.B3 G.657.B3
FEFIERE
@1310 (dB/km) | <0.35 <0.35 <035 <0.35 <035 <0.35 <0.35 <035 <0.40
=5 @1383 (dB/km) | <0.35 <0.35 <035 <0.35 <0.35 <0.35 <0.35 <035 -
@1550 (dB/km) | <0.20 <020 <0.20 <0.20 <021 <0.21 <022 <022 <0.30
@1625 (dB/km) | <024 | <024 <024 <024 | <024 <024 | <024 <024 ;
FeERE LR (nm) <1260 <1260 <1260 <1260 <1260 <1260 <1260 <1260 <1260
% @1310nm (um) | 8.7~95 8.4~92 87~95 84~92 8.4~92 8.4~92 8.2~9.0 82~90 82~9.0
BE @1550nm (um) | 9.9~109 | 93~103 | 99~109 | 93~103 | 93~103 | 93~103 | 91~101 | 91~101 | 9.1~10.1
TRk
BEHE (um) 1247+05 | 1247405 | 1250%0.7 | 1247405 | 1247405 | 1247405 | 1247+05 | 124.7+05 | 80.0£1.0
BETEE (%) <05 <05 <07 <0.5 <05 <0.5 <05 <05 <0.7
HEHE (um) 240.0£5.0 = 240.0%50 | 200.0£5.0 | 240.0%5.0 @ 240.0%5.0 | 195.0%50 @ 240.0%5.0 | 240.0£5.0 | 165.0%7.0
AEEILE (um) <0.3 <03 <05 <03 <03 <0.3 <03 <03 <0.5
FEAREGE (um) <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <12
AR (44)(m) >4 | =2 >2 >4 | >4 >4 | >4 >4 >2
ELERE
ke | B - B hniREE B Dn3mRE B DOEFE B i e B DnRFE B hniREE B hn3mE B DO FE B hnisE
(dB) (dB) (dB) (dB) (dB) (dB) (dB) (dB) (dB)
10 mm 1 1550 - <05 - <05 <0.1 <0.1 - <0.03 <0.03
10 mm 1 1625 - <15 - <15 <0.2 <0.2 - <0.10 <0.10
7.5mm 1 1550 - - - - <0.2 <0.2 <0.03 <0.08 <0.08
7.5mm 1 1625 - - - - <05 <05 <0.15 <0.25 <0.25
5.0 mm 1 1550 - - - - . - <0.05 <0.15 <0.15
5.0 mm 1 1625 - - - - - - <0.15 <045 <0.45
HitEsE
T53E8t 7 (kpsi) 100/200 | 100,200 1007200 100/200 | 100/200 | 100/200 | 100200 100,200 100/200
IR
prif=| FH 1310nm, 1550nmBINER (dB/km)
-60°C ~ 85°C <0.05 <0.15
RERF 20°C ~ 85°C _ <0.05
. . ~+85°
BRI QE;&,RSS C. <0.05
@k 23°C+2°C <0.05
Fi | 85°C+2°C <0.05
i) 85°C. 85%RH <0.05
+ 010013 hR2s5 202505

et sREERAE
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